
U10 2019 Spring Schedule

Saturday 4/6/19 Sunday 4/28/19

D1 v D2 2:00 S1 v D4 1:00

D3 v D4 3:00 S2 v D3 2:00

S3 v D2 3:00

Sunday 4/7/19

S1 v D1 1:00 Saturday 5/4/19

S2 v D2 2:00 D3 v D4 4:00

S3 v D3 3:00

Saturday 4/13/19 Sunday 5/5/19

D2 v D3 12:00 D3 v S1 1:00

D1 v S3 2:00

D4 v S2 3:30

Sunday 4/14/19

Games Canceled Tuesday 5/7/19

D1 v D2 5:30

D3 v D4 6:30

Saturday 4/20/19

D1 v D4 10:00 Saturday 5/11/19

D4 v S3 10:00

D1 v S2 11:00

Thursday 4/25/19 D2 v S1 12:00

D1 v D3 6:00

Saturday 5/18/19

Tournament in Delta

D1 Teia Berger 419-822-6805

D2 Emily Christian 419-822-1154

D3 Melanie Tressler 419-279-1840

D4 Paul Todd 419-270-3034

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST FOR LOCATION 

*Swanton - 6001 Main St in the park

*no earrings/jewlery **Good sportsmanship expected from all players,

*no hooded sweatshirts  parents, and coaches

*shin guards required


